側銑刀系列
Side Disc Series C u t t i n g  E d g e  S o l u t i o n
可調式
ASDC
捨棄式
SDC
穩定加工，效率倍增
Stable Cutting, Improve Efficiency

ASDC 可調式側銑刀
Adjustable Side Disc Cutter
規格
Spec.
D d1 d2 b1 b2
切寬
Ae
刃數
Teeth
刀 片座
Insert Seat
刀 片
Insert
重量 (KGS)
Weight
ASDC-100-0608A25.4-6T-SN1203 25.4 100 41 6~8 12 25 6
ASDC-CA0608-SN1203-R
ASDC-CA0608-SN1203-L
SN..1203 0.27
ASDC-100-0810A25.4-6T-SN1205 25.4 100 41 8~10 12 25 6
ASDC-CA0810-SN1205-R
ASDC-CA0810-SN1205-L
SN..1205 -
ASDC-100-1012A25.4-6T-SN1207 25.4 100 41 10~12 12 25 6
ASDC-CA1012-SN1207-R
ASDC-CA1012-SN1207-L
SN..1207 -
ASDC-100-1214A25.4-6T-SN1207 25.4 100 41 12~14 16 25 6
ASDC-CA1214-SN1207-R
ASDC-CA1214-SN1207-L
SN..1207 -
ASDC-125-0608A25.4-8T-SN1203 25.4 125 41 6~8 12 25 8
ASDC-CA0608-SN1203-R
ASDC-CA0608-SN1203-L
SN..1203 -
ASDC-125-0810A25.4-8T-SN1205 25.4 125 41 8~10 12 35 8
ASDC-CA0810-SN1205-R
ASDC-CA0810-SN1205-L
SN..1205 -
規格

SN..1205 M4-8.2-6.2-90 T15 3.0 N.m
SN..1207 M4-11-6.2-90-T15-TIN T15 3.0 N.m
08- 側銑刀系列 Side Disc Cutter Series
規格
Spec. D d1 d2 b1 b2
切寬
Ae
刃數
Teeth
刀 片座
Insert Seat
刀 片
Insert
重量 (KGS)
Weight
ASDC-125-1012A25.4-8T-SN1207 25.4 125 41 10~12 12 35 8
ASDC-CA1012-SN1207-R
ASDC-CA1012-SN1207-L
SN..1207 -
ASDC-125-1214A25.4-8T-SN1207 25.4 125 41 12~14 16 35 8
ASDC-CA1214-SN1207-R
ASDC-CA1214-SN1207-L
SN..1207 -
ASDC-160-0608A25.4-10T-SN1203 25.4 160 41 6~8 12 45 10
ASDC-CA0608-SN1203-R
ASDC-CA0608-SN1203-L
SN..1203 -
ASDC-160-0810A25.4-10T-SN1205 25.4 160 41 8~10 12 45 10
ASDC-CA0810-SN1205-R
ASDC-CA0810-SN1205-L
SN..1205 -
ASDC-160-1012A25.4-10T-SN1207 25.4 160 41 10~12 12 45 10
ASDC-CA1012-SN1207-R
ASDC-CA1012-SN1207-L
SN..1207 -
ASDC-160-1214A25.4-10T-SN1207 25.4 160 41 12~14 16 45 10
ASDC-CA1214-SN1207-R
ASDC-CA1214-SN1207-L
SN..1207 -
ASDC 可調式側銑刀

規格
Spec
SDC 捨棄式側銑刀
Supplemental Side Disc Cutter
d1 D d2
b2
b1
規格
Spec. D d1 d2 b1 b2
刃數
Teeth
刀 片
Insert
重量 (KGS)
Weight
  SDC-100×04A25.4 25.4 100 41 4 12 12 SN..1102 0.38
  SDC-100×05A25.4 25.4 100 41 5 12 12 SN..1103 0.44
  SDC-100×06A25.4 25.4 100 41 6 12 10 SN..1203 0.45
  SDC-100×07A25.4 25.4 100 41 7 12 9 SN..1203 0.49
  SDC-100×08A25.4 25.4 100 41 8 12 9 SN..1203 0.54

扭力值
Torque
SN..1102 M3-3.5-5.0-90 T7 0.9 N.m
SN..1103 M3-4.3-5.0-90 T7 0.9 N.m
SN..1203 M4-5.0-6.2-90 T15 3.0 N.m
SN..1205 M4-8.2-6.2-90 T15 3.0 N.m
SN..1207 M4-11-6.2-90-T15-TIN T15 3.0 N.m
規格
Spec. D d1 d2 b1 b2
刃數
Teeth
刀 片
Insert
重量 (KGS)
Weight
  SDC-125×04A25.4 25.4 125 41 4 12 14 SN..1102 0.58
  SDC-125×05A25.4 25.4 125 41 5 12 14 SN..1103 0.63
  SDC-125×06A25.4 25.4 125 41 6 12 12 SN..1203 0.69
  SDC-125×07A25.4 25.4 125 41 7 12 12 SN..1203 0.75
  SDC-125×08A25.4 25.4 125 41 8 12 12 SN..1203 0.81
  SDC-125×09A25.4 25.4 125 41 9 12 12 SN..1205 0.86
  SDC-125×10A25.4 25.4 125 41 10 12 12 SN..1205 0.94
  SDC-125×12A25.4 25.4 125 41 12 12 12 SN..1207 1.05
  SDC-125×14A25.4 25.4 125 41 14 16 12 SN..1207 1.20
  SDC-160×06A25.4 25.4 160 41 6 12 16 SN..1203 1.04
  SDC-160×07A25.4 25.4 160 41 7 12 15 SN..1203 0.17
  SDC-160×08A25.4 25.4 160 41 8 12 15 SN..1203 1.26
  SDC-160×09A25.4 25.4 160 41 9 12 16 SN..1205 1.35
  SDC-160×10A25.4 25.4 160 41 10 12 16 SN..1205 1.48

扭力值
Torque
SN..1102 M3-3.5-5.0-90 T7 0.9 N.m
SN..1103 M3-4.3-5.0-90 T7 0.9 N.m
SN..1203 M4-5.0-6.2-90 T15 3.0 N.m
SN..1205 M4-8.2-6.2-90 T15 3.0 N.m
SN..1207 M4-11-6.2-90-T15-TIN T15 3.0 N.m
規格
Spec. D d1 d2 b1 b2
刃數
Teeth
刀 片
Insert
重量 (KGS)
Weight
  SDC-63×04B22 22 63 34 4 8 8 SN..1102 0.27
  SDC-63×05B22 22 63 34 5 8 8 SN..1103 0.28
  SDC-63×06B22 22 63 34 6 8 6 SN..1203 0.28
  SDC-80×04B22 22 80 34 4 8 10 SN..1102 0.31
  SDC-80×05B22 22 80 34 5 8 10 SN..1103 0.33
  SDC-80×06B22 22 80 34 6 8 8 SN..1203 0.35
  SDC-100×04B27 27 100 41 4 12 12 SN..1102 0.38
  SDC-100×05B27 27 100 41 5 12 12 SN..1103 0.44

扭力值
Torque
SN..1102 M3-3.5-5.0-90 T7 0.9 N.m
SN..1103 M3-4.3-5.0-90 T7 0.9 N.m
SN..1203 M4-5.0-6.2-90 T15 3.0 N.m
SN..1205 M4-8.2-6.2-90 T15 3.0 N.m
SN..1207 M4-11-6.2-90-T15-TIN T15 3.0 N.m
規格
Spec. D d1 d2 b1 b2
刃數
Teeth
刀 片
Insert
重量 (KGS)
Weight
   SDC-200×06B50 50 200 69 6 12 18 SN..1203 -
   SDC-200×08B50 50 200 69 8 12 18 SN..1203 -
   SDC-200×10B50 50 200 69 10 12 18 SN..1205 -
   SDC-200×12B50 50 200 69 12 12 18 SN..1207 -
   SDC-200×14B50 50 200 69 14 14 18 SN..1207 3.20
   SDC-250×08B50 50 250 69 8 12 24 SN..1203 4.30
   SDC-250×10B50 50 250 69 10 12 24 SN..1205 4.30
   SDC-250×12B50 50 250 69 12 12 24 SN..1207 4.50
   SDC-250×14B50 50 250 69 14 14 24 SN..1207 4.50
SDC 捨棄式側銑刀
Supplemental Side Disc Cutter
d1 D d2
b2
b1
016- 側銑刀系列 Side Disc Cutter Series
規格
Spec
規格
Spec
GDC 捨棄式側銑刀
Supplemental Side Disc Cutter
規格
Spec. L D D2 d d1 W
刃數
Teeth
刀 片
Insert
重量 (KGS)
Weight
  GDC-80×04B22 40 80 28 45 22 4 10 SN..1102 0.50
  GDC-80×05B22 40 80 28 45 22 5 10 SN..1103 0.50
  GDC-80×06B22 40 80 28 45 22 6 8 SN..1203 0.55
  GDC-80×07B22 40 80 28 45 22 7 9 SN..1203 0.57
  GDC-80×08B22 40 80 28 45 22 8 9 SN..1203 0.70

規格
Spec
GDC 捨棄式側銑刀
Supplemental Side Disc Cutter
D2 d1D d
W
L
規格
Spec. L D D2 d d1 W
刃數
Teeth
刀 片
Insert
重量 (KGS)
Weight
  GDC-100×04B27 40 100 33 50 27 4 12 SN..1102 0.74
  GDC-100×05B27 40 100 33 50 27 5 12 SN..1103 0.70
  GDC-100×06B27 40 100 33 50 27 6 10 SN..1203 0.73
  GDC-100×07B27 40 100 33 50 27 7 9 SN..1203 0.76
  GDC-100×08B27 40 100 33 50 27 8 9 SN..1203 0.80
  GDC-100×09B27 40 100 33 50 27 9 10 SN..1205 0.82
  GDC-100×10B27 40 100 33 50 27 10 10 SN..1205 0.86
  GDC-100×12B27 40 100 33 50 27 12 10 SN..1207 0.90
  GDC-100×14B27 40 100 33 50 27 14 9 SN..1207 0.98
018- 側銑刀系列 Side Disc Cutter Series
規格
Spec
規格
Spec
GDC 捨棄式側銑刀
Supplemental Side Disc Cutter
規格
Spec. L D D2 d d1 W
刃數
Teeth
刀 片
Insert
重量 (KGS)
Weight
  GDC-125×04B32 45 125 43 70 32 4 14 SN..1102 1.30
  GDC-125×05B32 45 125 43 70 32 5 14 SN..1103 1.40
  GDC-125×06B32 45 125 43 70 32 6 12 SN..1203 1.40
  GDC-125×07B32 45 125 43 70 32 7 12 SN..1203 1.45
  GDC-125×08B32 45 125 43 70 32 8 12 SN..1203 1.45

SN..1103 M3-4.3-5.0-90 T7 0.9 N.m
SN..1203 M4-5.0-6.2-90 T15 3.0 N.m
SN..1205 M4-8.2-6.2-90 T15 3.0 N.m
SN..1207 M4-11-6.2-90-T15-TIN T15 3.0 N.m
D2 d1D d
W
L
規格
Spec. L D D2 d d1 W
刃數
Teeth
刀 片
Insert
重量 (KGS)
Weight
  GDC-160×06B40 50 160 50 90 40 6 16 SN..1203 2.60
  GDC-160×07B40 50 160 50 90 40 7 15 SN..1203 2.60
  GDC-160×08B40 50 160 50 90 40 8 15 SN..1203 2.80
  GDC-160×09B40 50 160 50 90 40 9 16 SN..1205 2.80
  GDC-160×10B40 50 160 50 90 40 10 16 SN..1205 2.90